SOLENOID VALVE DRY SERIES D144

D144

 Fully closed / open / universal
e Separate membrane

« Operating pressure 0-10 bar
« Plastic housing (PEI)

Product description

Specifications
11994_Continuous duty
12055_Encapsulation material
Electrical connection
Function
Insulation class
IP Class
Material Body
Max. pressure
Response Closing
Response Time
Temperature ambient from
Temperature ambient to
Temperature range of media from
Temperature range of media to
Weight

Viscosity Max

ED 100%

Fiberglass reinforced PET
DIN 46340 - 3 Pole Plug Connector
2/2, Normally Closed

F (140°C)

P65

PEI

12

25

25

-10

60

-10

100

0.255

37
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