## **SOLENOID VALVE DRY SERIES D144**

D144

**ASCO** 

- Fully closed / open / universal
- Separate membrane
- Operating pressure 0-10 bar
- Plastic housing (PEI)



## Product description

## Specifications

Opecinications			
11994_Continuous duty	ED 100%		
12055_Encapsulation material	Fiberglass reinforced PET		
Electrical connection	DIN 46340 - 3 Pole Plug Connector		
Function	2/2, Normally Closed		
Insulation class	F (140°C)		
IP Class	IP65		
Material Body	PEI		
Max. pressure	12		
Response Closing	25		
Response Time	25		
Temperature ambient from	-10		
Temperature ambient to	60		
Temperature range of media from	-10		
Temperature range of media to	100		
Weight	0.255		
Viscosity Max	37		